PROFILE

Overview: Starmaxx Group is a diversified group with a strong presence in both the United Kingdom (UK) and the United Arab Emirates (UAE). Renowned for its diverse portfolio and commitment to excellence, Starmaxx Group operates across multiple sectors, including personal care, technology services, and lighting solutions. With a customer-centric approach and a focus on innovation, Starmaxx Group continues to set industry standards and drive positive change in the markets it serves.

Business Divisions:

Personal Care - Starmaxx Blades and Razors: Starmaxx Group's personal care division, Starmaxx Blades and Razors, is dedicated to revolutionizing the grooming experience. Offering a range of precision-engineered blades and razors, Starmaxx Blades and Razors combine cutting-edge technology with ergonomic design to deliver exceptional performance and comfort. With a commitment to quality and innovation, Starmaxx Blades and Razors are trusted by discerning consumers worldwide. The Brand is registered across 40 countries worldwide.

Technology Services - Starmaxx Group's technology services division provides comprehensive solutions to meet the evolving needs of businesses in today's digital landscape. Its aspiring to embrace the Telecom Services sector in UAE. With a team of experienced professionals and a customer-centric approach, Starmaxx Technology Services is a trusted partner for businesses seeking innovative technology solutions. With a Strong Equity Partnership in UAE the group has more plans to accelerate its expansion.

Lighting Solutions - Starmaxx Group's lighting solutions division specializes in delivering cutting-edge lighting solutions for various applications. From architectural and decorative lighting to commercial and industrial lighting, Starmaxx Lighting Solutions offers a comprehensive range of products and services designed to enhance spaces, improve

energy efficiency, and elevate user experiences. With a focus on innovation, sustainability, and design excellence, Starmaxx Lighting Solutions is committed to delivering lighting solutions that inspire and delight.

Trading Division - Starmaxx Group demonstrates a very sound Business expertise and transactions when it comes to any product or service in the Trading domain, Traditional Perfumes, Sandalwood, Ready made Garments, Promotional materials and many more such products are directly sourced and sold to the discerning customers who also needed customized solutions. The Brand MAHARAJA in the Sandalwood category is a testimony.

About Our CEO - Mani Nair is a seasoned professional with 30+ years of experience in business development and marketing. As a leader and analytical problem solver, he excels in team building, motivating others, and fostering excellent customer relations.

Mani Nair has successfully introduced renowned brands like Eurostar, Eurobox, Euromax. With a proven track record in successful marketing campaigns across the GCC and Africa.

Mani Nair is a recognized marketing evangelist. He brings sound judgment, independent decision-making skills, and a dedication to enhancing employee engagement and performance. With his expertise and passion, Mani Nair drives growth and success by translating ideas into tangible results, elevating the brands he represents.

STARMAXX,XXTRA Brands in the portfolio offers a complete and comprehensive Men's Grooming products with international quality standards and all of their products are manufactured in world class facilities across India and China.



Offices

UK STARMAXX UK LTD London

UAEMax Grow
Dubai UAE

India Samson Exports Kerala, India

+971 56 982 9727 +971 56 965 9898 info@starmaxxgroup.com starmaxxgroup.com







STARMAXX GROUP starmaxxgroup.com